Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Fiscal Advantages Limited		03/21/2012	COMPANY: UNITED KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Global Magic Futures Limited	
Street Address:	Home Farm Stables	
Internal Address:	The Berkswell Estate, Meriden Road	
City:	Berkswell	
State/Country:	UNKNOWN	
Postal Code:	CV7 7SL	
Entity Type:	COMPANY: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 16

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	85415679	MAGIC NUMBER
Serial Number:	85415666	MAGIC NUMBER
Serial Number:	85415661	MAGIC NUMBER
Serial Number:	85415652	MAGIC NUMBER
Serial Number:	85415726	MAGICNUMBER.COM TAKE CONTROL ACHIEVE MORE LOVE LIFE!
Serial Number:	85415715	MAGICNUMBER.COM TAKE CONTROL ACHIEVE MORE LOVE LIFE!
Serial Number:	85415710	MAGICNUMBER.COM TAKE CONTROL ACHIEVE MORE LOVE LIFE!
Serial Number:	85415701	MAGICNUMBER.COM TAKE CONTROL ACHIEVE MORE LOVE LIFE!
Serial Number:	85415766	
Serial Number:	85415756	
Serial Number:	85415748	
		TRADEMARK

REEL: 004760 FRAME: 0364

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

900220741

Serial Number:	85415780	
Serial Number:	85415804	TAKE CONTROL ACHIEVE MORE LOVE LIFE!
Serial Number:	85415798	TAKE CONTROL ACHIEVE MORE LOVE LIFE!
Serial Number:	85415821	TAKE CONTROL ACHIEVE MORE LOVE LIFE!
Serial Number:	85415812	TAKE CONTROL ACHIEVE MORE LOVE LIFE!

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2156552286

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Email: jacob.bishop@dechert.com

Correspondent Name: Jacob Bishop
Address Line 1: Dechert LLP

Address Line 2: Cira Centre, 2929 Arch Street

Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19104-2808

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 117776

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Jacob Bishop
Address Line 1: Dechert LLP

Address Line 2: Cira Centre, 2929 Arch Street

Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19104-2808

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jacob Bishop
Signature:	/Jacob Bishop/
Date:	04/19/2012

Total Attachments: 1

source=Fiscal Advantages Limited name change#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 004760 FRAME: 0365



FILE COPY

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 6595245

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that under the Companies Act 2006:

FISCAL ADVANTAGES LIMITED

a company incorporated as private limited by shares; having its registered office situated in England/Wales; has changed its name to:

GLOBAL MAGIC FUTURES LIMITED

Given at Companies House on 21st March 2012



RECORDED: 04/19/2012



TRADEMARK REEL: 004760 FRAME: 0366